SWERVE
IN
F
R
A
S
T
R

Profiles
SWERVE
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR SWERVE
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 1
PRODUCTS /INFRASTRUCTURAL LIGHTING /SWERVE
SERIES COLOR TRAY LENGTH OUTPUT DIMMING &
CONTROL RADIUS RUN CODE***
SW - Swerve 24 - 2400K
*PR - 4-7 programmable
constant current - up
tp 9W/f
STD - EldoLED
Dim to Dark 0-10V
90EM - 90 min battery
27 - 2700K DA - Dali Dim 240EM - 4 hr. battery
30 - 3000K
DTW - Eldo LED
Lightshape (warm dim)
STD - Standard
35 - 3500K TRI- ELV, TRIAC, 0-10V all in one
40 - 4000K
32 - Warm Dim
Performance
3000K LUMEN DATA*
System Watts/Ft2 Delivered Lumens/ Ft2
MINIMUM 90CRI
4 628
5 785
6 942
7 1100
* For output select a program value of 4-7W/Ft
** Max Tray length dependant on cove width, required
radius and building provisions. Consult factory with
design concepts for further information.
*** Run Code determined during submission phase and
will be added to part number by Apogee engineering.
Sample Number:  SW-35-8-DA-6"-56
SWERVE
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 1
PRODUCTS /INFRASTRUCTURAL LIGHTING /SWERVE
Technical Drawings
.875 KNOCKOUT
(4) PL
DIMMING CABLE
POWER FEED